
Fill in the gaps

Harder, Better, Faster, Stronger by Daft Punk

Work it

Make it

Do it

Makes us

Harder

Better

Faster

Stronger

More than

Hour

Our

Never

Ever

After

Work is

Over

Work it

Make it

Do it

Makes us

Harder

Better

Faster

Stronger

Work it harder,  (1)________  it better

Do it faster, makes us stronger

More than ever,  (2)________  after

Our work is never over

Work it harder,  (3)________  it better

Do it faster, makes us stronger

More  (4)________  ever,  (5)________  after

Our  (6)________  is never over

Work it harder, make it better

Do it faster,  (7)__________  us stronger

More  (8)________  ever, hour after

Our work is  (9)__________  over

Work it harder,  (10)________  it better

Do it faster, makes us stronger

More  (11)________  ever, hour after

Our  (12)________  is  (13)__________  over

Work it harder,  (14)________  it better

Do it faster,  (15)__________  us stronger

More  (16)________  ever, hour after

Our work is  (17)__________  over

...

Work it harder, make it better

Do it faster, makes us stronger

More than ever,  (18)________  after

Our work is never over

...

Work it harder

Do it faster

More than ever

Our  (19)________  is never over

Work it harder, make it better

Do it faster, makes us stronger

More than ever,  (20)________  after

Our  (21)________  is never over
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. make

2. hour

3. make

4. than

5. hour

6. work

7. makes

8. than

9. never

10. make

11. than

12. work

13. never

14. make

15. makes

16. than

17. never

18. hour

19. work

20. hour

21. work
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